
N
O

T
E
 

B
O

O
K

O
R
I
G
I
N

A
L

S
U

R
V

E
Y

N
O
.

B
Y

D
A

T
E

S
U

R
V

E
Y

E
D

P
L

O
T

T
E

D

T
E

M
P

L
A

T
E

A
R

E
A

S

A
R

E
A

S
 

C
H

E
C

K
E

D

N
O

T
E
 

B
O

O
K

N
O
.

B
Y

D
A

T
E

S
U

R
V

E
Y

E
D

P
L

O
T

T
E

D

T
E

M
P

L
A

T
E

A
R

E
A

S

A
R

E
A

S
 

C
H

E
C

K
E

D

F
I
N

A
L

S
U

R
V

E
Y

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                   

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

                      

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

   

   

   

           DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

F.A.P. RTE.

   DUPAGE  

CONTRACT NO. 60R31

    (112 & 113) WRS-6   338

RTA

KES

PJO

12/14/2012

734 667

7
1
2
.2

2

 
7
1
2
.2

5

 
7
1
2
.2

5
2%

  

2%

E
X
I
S

T
. 

R
.O
.W
.

E
X
I
S

T
. 

R
.O
.W
.

P
R

O
P
. 

R
.O
.W
.

GAS

TEL-ATT

EX CTV
EX ELECT.

NAP-ELECT

EX CTV

STAGE 2 STAGE 4

(SHARED-USE PATH ONLY)

STAGE 3A STAGE 4 STAGE 3DSTAGE 1STAGE 4

ONLY)

(SIDEWALK

24" PR S.S.

GAS

TEL-ATT

TEL-ATT

7
1
2
.1

0

 
7
1
2
.0

7

 
7
1
2
.0

7

2%

COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE

E
X
I
S

T
. 

R
.O
.W
.

E
X
I
S

T
. 

R
.O
.W
.

P
R

O
P
. 

R
.O
.W
.

T
E

M
P
. 

E
A

S
E
.

GAS

TEL-ATT

EX CTV
EX ELECT.

NAP-ELECT

EX CTV

TEL-ATT

STAGE 2STAGE 3A STAGE 4 STAGE 3DSTAGE 3STAGE 4

ONLY)

(SIDEWALK

24" PR S.S. GAS

TEL-ATT

TEL-ATT

7
1
2
.0

6

 
7
1
2
.0

4

 
7
1
2
.0

4

COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE

E
X
I
S

T
. 

R
.O
.W
.

P
R

O
P
. 

R
.O
.W
.

T
E

M
P
. 

E
A

S
E
.

GAS NAP-ELECT

TEL-ATT
TEL-ATT

00

00

1010

1010

2020

2020

3030

3030

4040

4040

5050

5050

6060

6060

7070

7070

8080

8080

9090

9090

100100

100100

110110

110110

120120

120120

130130

130130

140140

140140

150

150

160

160

705 705

710 710

715 715

720 720

725 725

4.8

50.4

705 705

710 710

715 715

720 720

725 725

129.9

9.9

20.6

710 710

715 715

720 720

26 4008+59.76

1.8

0.0

0.0

3.9

0.0

0.0

10.8

4.2

20.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

STAGE

EARTH EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT

TOPSOIL EXC & PLAC 

1 2 3 4 UNIT

SQ FT.

SQ FT.

SQ FT.

0.0

0.0

0.0

STAGE

EARTH EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT

TOPSOIL EXC & PLAC 

1 2 3 4 UNIT

SQ FT.

SQ FT.

SQ FT.

0.0

0.0

0.0

59
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ILLINOIS ROUTE 59
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NOTE:

EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT CALCULATION.

A DEPTH OF 12 INCHES IS USED IN THE TOPSOIL


